FINAL RESULT
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2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1

Sorted on Laps |

Clio Cup Stand-Alone
Race 2
Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:22:13

National Circuit 3.560 km
11/13/2021 12:25 .
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Pos No. Name Car Laps Total Tm Gap Best Tm
1 64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI Renault 15 25:34.169 1:40.928
2 75 Kevin DAY Renault 15 25:34.530 0.361 1:40.870
3 5 Eduardo MIRANDA Renault 15 25:36.652 2.122 1:40.768
4 19  Jeremy LOISEL Renault 15 25:37.329 0.677 1:40.745
5 69  Will MORRISON Renault 15 25:40.059 2.730 1:41.659
6 28 Jonathan SIMMONDS Renault 15 25:47.977 7.918 1:41.719
7 2 Craig THOMPSON Renault 15 25:49.158 1.181 1:41.680
8 23 Peter ENGLAND Renault 15 26:09.636 20.478 1:43.179
9 81  Thierry LOISEL Renault 15 26:14.389 4.753 1:43.469
10 10 Rahil TANEJA Renault 15 26:24.579 10.190 1:43.695
Not classified
DNF 99 Kenny MURRAY Renault 7 12:22.612 1:42.195
Announcements
CAR 10 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - JUMP START
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.361 125.306 1:40.745 127.212 19 - Jeremy LOISEL
Clerk of the Course Orbits
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PROVISIONAL RESULT C L’ O

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1
| Clio Cup Stand-Alone National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 11/13/2021 12:25 . ......

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:22:13

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day
9 1:41.232 49.813 31.230 20.189 12:37:43.780
(64) Ahmed AL MELAIHI 10 1:41.312 49.728 31.308 20.276 12:39:25.092
1 1:46.897 55.201 31.371 20.325 12:24:03.554 1 1:40.755 49.562 30.974 20.219 12:41:05.847
2 1:41.651 49.599 31.496 20.556 12:25:45.205 12 1:42.163 49.600 32.080 20.483 12:42:48.010
3 1:42.167 49.709 32.011 20.447 12:27:27.372 13 1:40.751 49.370 30.880 20.501 12:44:28.761
4 1:41.896 49.713 31.629 20.554 12:29:09.268 14 1:41.128 49.635 31.249 20.244 12:46:09.889
5 1:41.808 49.871 31.364 20.573 12:30:51.076 15 1:40.745 49.255 31.195 20.295 12:47:50.634
6 1:41.819 49.714 31.565 20.540 12:32:32.895
7 1:42.402 49.801 31.983 20.618 12:34:15.297 (69) Will MORRISON
8 1:41.655 49.716 31.401 20.538 12:35:56.952 1 1:47.469 55.406 31.584 20.479 12:24:02.191
9 1:41.711 49.750 31.384 20.577 12:37:38.663 2 1:41.701 49.865 31.387 20.449 12:25:43.892
10 1:41.490 49.814 31.176 20.500 12:39:20.153 3 1:43.171 50.322 32.333 20.516 12:27:27.063
1 1:41.243 49.499 31.355 20.389 12:41:01.396 4 1:42.898 50.781 31.563 20.554 12:29:09.961
12 1:41.328 49.578 31.242 20.508 12:42:42.724 5 1:42.509 50.486 31.478 20.545 12:30:52.470
13 1:42.325 49.555 32.157 20.613 12:44:25.049 6 1:41.962 49.980 31.445 20.537 12:32:34.432
14 1:40.928 49.173 31.266 20.489 12:46:05.977 7 1:42.068 50.007 31.428 20.633 12:34:16.500
15 1:41.497 49.429 31.427 20.641 12:47:47.474 8 1:41.931 49.735 31.588 20.608 12:35:58.431
9 1:42.018 49.864 31.525 20.629 12:37:40.449
(75) Kevin DAY 10 1:42.242 50.236 31.333 20.673 12:39:22.691
1 1:49.523 57.184 31.743 20.596 12:24:02.828 1" 1:42.087 49.800 31.549 20.738 12:41:04.778
2 1:41.679 49.641 31.575 20.463 12:25:44.507 12 1:43.001 50.068 32.328 20.605 12:42:47.779
3 1:42.152 49.964 31.450 20.738 12:27:26.659 13 1:42.171 50.207 31.472 20.492 12:44:29.950
4 1:41.854 49.831 31.381 20.642 12:29:08.513 14 1:41.659 49.870 31.235 20.554 12:46:11.609
5 1:42.273 49.931 31.505 20.837 12:30:50.786 15 1:41.755 49.811 31.330 20.614 12:47:53.364
6 1:42.685 50.463 31.625 20.597 12:32:33.471
7 1:42.168 49.934 31.618 20.616 12:34:15.639 (28) Jonathan SIMMONDS
8 1:41.712 49.780 31.420 20.512 12:35:57.351 1 1:48.710 55.437 32.588 20.685 12:24:05.833
9 1:41.886 50.007 31.508 20.371 12:37:39.237 2 1:44.225 51.749 31.752 20.724 12:25:50.058
10 1:41.680 49.743 31.367 20.570 12:39:20.917 3 1:42.973 50.470 31.912 20.591 12:27:33.031
1" 1:41.439 49.681 31.154 20.604 12:41:02.356 4 1:42.895 49.955 32.479 20.461 12:29:15.926
12 1:40.870 49.447 31.031 20.392 12:42:43.226 5 1:41.997 49.826 31.468 20.703 12:30:57.923
13 1:42.077 49.538 31.296 21.243 12:44:25.303 6 1:42.431 50.165 31.755 20.511 12:32:40.354
14 1:41.173 49.574 31.139 20.460 12:46:06.476 7 1:43.163 50.603 31.849 20.711 12:34:23.517
15 1:41.359 49.454 31.365 20.540 12:47:47.835 8 1:42.229 49.848 31.741 20.640 12:36:05.746
9 1:42.097 49.727 31.907 20.463 12:37:47.843
(5) Eduardo MIRANDA 10 1:41.719 49.490 31.634 20.595 12:39:29.562
1 1:48.508 55.274 32.854 20.380 12:24:06.846 1 1:41.984 49.648 31.846 20.490 12:41:11.546
2 1:42.266 50.187 31.523 20.556 12:25:49.112 12 1:42.798 50.063 32.180 20.555 12:42:54.344
3 1:42.197 49.947 31.676 20.574 12:27:31.309 13 1:42.844 50.131 32.075 20.638 12:44:37.188
4 1:43.611 51.070 32.020 20.521 12:29:14.920 14 1:41.837 49.499 31.630 20.708 12:46:19.025
5 1:41.180 49.368 31.172 20.640 12:30:56.100 15 1:42.257 49.841 31.607 20.809 12:48:01.282
6 1:41.419 49.296 31.587 20.536 12:32:37.519
7 1:42.200 49.540 31.976 20.684 12:34:19.719 (2) Craig THOMPSON
8 1:42.232 50.438 31.183 20.611 12:36:01.951 1 1:50.916 55.744 34.208 20.964 12:24:08.582
9 1:40.911 49.096 31.285 20.530 12:37:42.862 2 1:42.867 50.553 31.844 20.470 12:25:51.449
10 1:40.911 49.268 31.181 20.462 12:39:23.773 3 1:42.017 50.073 31.583 20.361 12:27:33.466
1 1:41.248 49.140 31.395 20.713 12:41:05.021 4 1:42.859 50.100 32.284 20475 12:29:16.325
12 1:42.042 49.953 31.467 20.622 12:42:47.063 5 1:41.939 50.023 31.315 20.601 12:30:58.264
13 1:41.077 49.291 31.287 20.499 12:44:28.140 6 1:42.431 50.164 31.846 20.421 12:32:40.695
14 1:41.049 49.266 31.299 20.484 12:46:09.189 7 1:42.395 49.863 31.742 20.790 12:34:23.090
15 1:40.768 49.158 31.026 20.584 12:47:49.957 8 1:41.792 49.661 31.496 20.635 12:36:04.882
9 1:41.680 49.523 31.618 20.539 12:37:46.562
(19) Jeremy LOISEL 10 1:42.077 49.820 31.772 20.485 12:39:28.639
1 1:51.389 56.877 33.703 20.809 12:24:08.808 1 1:42.016 49.798 31.700 20.518 12:41:10.655
2 1:41.748 49.991 31.581 20.176 12:25:50.556 12 1:43.170 50.647 31.739 20.784 12:42:53.825
3 1:41.547 49.642 31.550 20.355 12:27:32.103 13 1:43.643 50.554 32.556 20.533 12:44:37.468
4 1:41.820 50.317 31.242 20.261 12:29:13.923 14 1:42.670 50.470 31.687 20.513 12:46:20.138
5 1:41.458 49.731 31.382 20.345 12:30:55.381 15 1:42.325 50.053 31.519 20.753 12:48:02.463
6 1:41.497 49.690 31.501 20.306 12:32:36.878
7 1:43.245 49.995 32.849 20.401 12:34:20.123 (23) Peter ENGLAND
8 1:42.425 50.643 31.480 20.302 12:36:02.548 1 1:51.255 56.763 33.539 20.953 12:24:09.394
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PROVISIONAL RESULT C L’ O

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1
Clio Cup Stand-Alone National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 11/13/2021 12:25 . ......

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:22:13

Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Time of Day
2 1:43.532 50.619 32.288 20.625 12:25:52.926
3 1:44.304 51.316 32.147 20.841 12:27:37.230
4 1:43.510 50.767 32.051 20.692 12:29:20.740
5 1:43.802 51.135 31.891 20.776 12:31:04.542
6 1:43.179 50.579 31.877 20.723 12:32:47.721
7 1:44.101 50.899 32.128 21.074 12:34:31.822
8 1:43.187 50.600 31.838 20.749 12:36:15.009
9 1:43.732 51.075 31.958 20.699 12:37:58.741

10 1:43.557 50.810 32.172 20.575 12:39:42.298

1" 1:43.711 50.973 31.947 20.791 12:41:26.009

12 1:44.139 51.099 32.299 20.741 12:43:10.148

13 1:44.474 51.278 32.267 20.929 12:44:54.622

14 1:44.128 51.255 31.915 20.958 12:46:38.750

15 1:44.191 51.244 32.008 20.939 12:48:22.941

(81) Thierry LOISEL
1 1:50.564 56.502 33.356 20.706 12:24:09.758
2 1:45.122 51.455 32.783 20.884 12:25:54.880
3 1:44.331 51.522 32.239 20.570 12:27:39.211
4 1:44.174 51.141 32.488 20.545 12:29:23.385
5 1:43.952 50.871 32.206 20.875 12:31:07.337
6 1:43.844 50.912 32.216 20.716 12:32:51.181
7 1:44.325 50.907 32.484 20.934 12:34:35.506
8 1:43.981 50.567 32.637 20.777 12:36:19.487
9 1:43.617 50.850 32.162 20.605 12:38:03.104

10 1:44.282 50.843 32.512 20.927 12:39:47.386

1 1:43.469 50.584 32.211 20.674 12:41:30.855

12 1:44.417 51.082 32.386 20.949 12:43:15.272

13 1:44.586 50.823 33.162 20.601 12:44:59.858

14 1:43.979 50.254 32.323 21.402 12:46:43.837

15 1:43.857 50.689 32.194 20.974 12:48:27.694

(10) Rahil TANEJA

1 1:52.859 57.632 34.185 21.042 12:24:08.390
2 1:45.695 52.242 32.415 21.038 12:25:54.085
3 1:44.313 51.419 32.167 20.727 12:27:38.398
4 1:44.618 51.289 32.414 20.915 12:29:23.016
5 1:44.966 51.625 32.453 20.888 12:31:07.982
6 1:44.019 51.138 32.099 20.782 12:32:52.001
7 1:44.065 51.144 32.133 20.788 12:34:36.066
8 1:44.038 50.949 32.285 20.804 12:36:20.104
9 1:43.695 50.818 32.154 20.723 12:38:03.799
10 1:44.037 50.873 32.244 20.920 12:39:47.836
1 1:43.899 50.709 32.100 21.090 12:41:31.735
12 1:43.877 50.527 32.263 21.087 12:43:15.612
13 1:43.831 50.649 32.382 20.800 12:44:59.443
14 1:44.535 51.062 32.290 21.183 12:46:43.978
15 1:43.906 50.996 31.937 20.973 12:48:27.884

(99) Kenny MURRAY

1 1:50.208 56.557 33.240 20.411 12:24:06.163
2 1:42.458 50.418 31.434 20.606 12:25:48.621
3 1:42.195 50.172 31.540 20.483 12:27:30.816
4 1:44.433 51.543 32.566 20.324 12:29:15.249
5 1:42.344 50.196 31.438 20.710 12:30:57.593
6 1:42.306 50.063 31.567 20.676 12:32:39.899
p7 1:56.018 55.788 12:34:35.917
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